
A&L Great Lakes Laboratories Inc. 
 Brian Thayer 
3505 Conestoga Drive 
Fort Wayne, IN 
260-483-4759 
bthayer@algreatlakes.com 
http://www.algreatlakes.com 
 

 A&L Heartland Laboratory 
 Chris Langford 
111 Linn St. 
Atlantic, IA 
901-213-2400 
clangford@allabs.com 
 

AgLab Express 
 Mike Barber 
3600 S Minnesota Ave Ste 200 
Sioux Falls, SD 
605-271-9237 Ext 102 
MIKEBARBER@AGLABEXPRESS.COM 
http://aglabexpress.com 
 

 AgSource - Ellsworth 
 Jim Friedericks 
1532 DeWitt St 
Ellsworth, IA 
515-836-4444 
jfriedericks@agsource.com 
http://www.agsource.com 
 

AgSource - Harris 
 Kevin Klink 
300 Speedway Circle Ste 2 
Lincoln, NE 
402-476-0300 Ex 102 
kklink@agsource.com 
http://www.agsource.com 
 

 Agvise Laboratories 
 Cindy Evenson 
902 13th St. N. 
Benson, MN 
320-843-4109 
cindye@agvise.com 
http://www.agvise.com 
 

Brookside Labs Inc. 
 Mark A. Flock 
200 White Mountain Dr. 
New Bremen, OH 
419-753-2448 
mflock@blinc.com 
http://www.blinc.com 
 

 Dairyland Laboratories 
 Dave Taysom 
217 E. Main St. 
Arcadia, WI 
608-323-2123 
dtaysom@dairylandlabs.com 
http://www.dairylandlabs.com 
 

Fertilab Laboratorio de Nutricion Vegetal 
 Navarro Dominguez, Liliana 
2107 Turtle Ln 
Mission, TX 
956-581-0943 
navarro@fertilab.com.mx 
http://www.fertilab.com.mx 
 

 Frotier Labs Inc. 
 Deann Morgan 
3031 Hwy 122 E 
Clear Lake, IA 
641-357-7645 
dmorgan@frontierlabs.net 
http://www.frontierlabs.net 
 



 ISU Soil & Plant Analysis Laboratory 
 Kerry Culp 
G-501 Agronomy Hall 
Ames, IA 
515-294-3076 
soiltest@iastate.edu 
http://www.agron.iastate.edu/soiltesting 
 

 

 Midewest Laboratories Inc. 
 Jerry King 
13611 B St 
Omaha, NE 
402-829-9890 
jking@midwestlabs.com 
http://www.midwestlabs.com 
 

MN Valley Testing Labs Inc. 
 Mary Ann Baumgart 
1126 N. Front Street 
New Ulm, MN 
507-766-4705 
mbaumgart@mvtl.com 
http://www.mvtl.com 
 

 Solum, Inc 
 Linda Bottorf 
615 South Bell Avenue 
Ames, IA 
515-661-550 
lbottorff@solumtech.com 
 

Spectrum Analytic Inc. 
 Vernon Pabst 
1087 Jamison Rd 
Washington Court House, OH 
740-335-1562 
vernon@spectrumanalytic.com 
http://www.spectrumanalytic.com 
 

 United Soils Inc 
 Corina Ardelean 
108 S. Crystal Lane 
Fairbury, IL 
815-692-2626 
ardeleanc@unitedsoilsinc.com 
http://www.unitedsoilsinc.com 
 

VH Consulting Inc 
 Richard Vanden Heuvel 
805 Lund St., N. 
Hudson, WI 
715-222-3366 
vhconsul@msn.com 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 


